
MARCH LITURGICAL MINISTRY SCHEDULE
DATE AND EUCHARISTIC

MASS TIME LECTORS SACRISTANS MINISTERS MASS SERVERS

Tue. March 3 Mike Oberhauser Joan Kresser

6:00 PM Mike Oberhauser

S.J.

Wed. March 4 Erin Hogan Joe Hogan

5:30 PM Peter Svoboda

I.C. Henry Svoboda

Sat. March 7 Lucinda Balvanz Sandra Pryor-Even Kaitalin Houser

4:00 PM Tim Even Morgan Houser

I.C. 

5:30 PM Eileen Delagardelle Terry Lang Lucy Breuer

S.J.

Sun March 8 Janice Rosauer Janice Rosauer Joe Hogan

8:00 AM Aiden Thome

I.C. Jenlynn Thome

10:00 AM Bob Pranger Bob Pranger Anthony Pranger

I.C. Jakob Pranger

Dominic Pranger

Tue. March 10 Mike Oberhauser Mike Oberhauser

6:00 PM

S.J.

Wed. March 11 Tiffany Houser Tiffany Houser

5:30 PM Pam Schares

I.C. 

Sat. March 14 Tiffany Houser Tiffany Houser Jack Zimmerman

4:00 PM Kevin Houser Ava Zimmerman

I.C. 

5:30 PM Janan Weber Janan Weber Janan Weber

S.J.

I.C. 

Sun March 15 Vince McFadden Graham Schares

8:00 AM Brynlee Breuer

I.C. 

10:00 AM Sharon Mayer Sharon Mayer Chloe Uchytil

I.C. Braxton Uchytil

Conner Ryan

Tue. March 17 Don Peters Janan Weber

6:00 PM

S.J.

Wed. March 18 Amanda Anderson Amanda Anderson

5:30 PM

I.C. 



Sat. March 21 Kelli Zimmerman Kelli Zimmerman Jack Zimmerman

4:00 PM Ava Zimmerman

I.C. 

5:30 PM Mike Miller Frances Miller Frances Miller

S.J. Joan Kresser

Sun March 22 Leta Schmit Pam Schares Boston Frost

8:00 AM Leta Schmit Avery Frost

I.C. Brody Frost

10:00 AM Lisa Etringer Lisa Etringer Hunter Etringer

I.C. Hudson Etringer

Camden Damme

Tue. March 24 Mike Oberhauser Mike Oberhauser

6:00 PM

S.J.

Wed. March 25 Vincent Pranger Sharon Mayer

5:30 PM

I.C.

I.C. Budget Tabulators Renee Pecenka, Randy Mangrich, Al Mangrich

St. Joseph Budget Tabulators Sandy Etringer, Mary Kay Kane

Ushers I.C.    4:00 PM Dean Delagardelle, Rod Payne, Kathy Payne

          8:00 AM Dan Hogan, Jr. Weber, Mike Gleason 

        10:00 AM Kurt Schmitz, Terrance Ryan, Gary Mangrich

S.J.   5:30 PM Jim Fettkether, Mike Oberhauser


